
NAME SURNAME DEPARTMENT EMAIL 
Amy McGuckin SASS Amy.McGuckin@det.nsw.edu.au 

Angela Gazi ENGLISH Angela.Gazi1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Anjani Bachu SOCIAL SCIENCES Anjani.Bachu2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Ann-Maree Ager DEPUTY PRINCIPAL Ann-maree.Ager@det.nsw.edu.au 

Bhumikaben Joshi SCIENCE bhumikaben.joshi@det.nsw.edu.au 

Brendan Hewitt TAS Brendan.Hewitt1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Bridgett Letters DANCE & INCLUSIVE ED bridgett.letters@det.nsw.edu.au 

Bronlyne Hayne SAM BRONLYNE.HAYNE@det.nsw.edu.au 

Cassie Elliott SASS cassandra.elliott12@det.nsw.edu.au 

Charmain Alder SASS Charmain.Abbey1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Chris Minol PDHPE CHRIS.MINOL@det.nsw.edu.au 

Classa Martinuzzi PRINCIPAL, RELIEVING CLASSA.MARTINUZZI@det.nsw.edu.au 

Dallas Richmond TAS DALLAS.RICHMOND@det.nsw.edu.au 

Daniel Repeti VISUAL ARTS Daniel.Repeti1@det.nsw.edu.au 

David Parton GENERAL ASSISTANT David.Parton1@det.nsw.edu.au 

David Pronger TAS david.pronger@det.nsw.edu.au 

Deb Franco DRAMA deborah.franco@det.nsw.edu.au 

Debra Dunn TAS VET DEBRA.DUNN@det.nsw.edu.au 

Denis Vlismas MATHS DENIS.VLISMAS@det.nsw.edu.au 

Dimitri Papanis ENGLISH / HISTORY Dimitri.Papanis1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Eliza Morgan COUNSELLOR eliza.morgan1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Fiona Prott SCIENCE FIONA.PROTT@det.nsw.edu.au 

Gina Kalisperis HISTORY Gina.Kalisperis@det.nsw.edu.au 

Graham Smith MATHS graham.george.smith@det.nsw.edu.au 

Helen Shandil SCIENCE HELEN.SHANDIL@det.nsw.edu.au 

Jane Pearce SASS Jane.Pearce10@det.nsw.edu.au 

Janine Smith SASS Janine.Smith13@det.nsw.edu.au 

Jennie Cooper VISUAL ARTS Jennie.Cooper2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Jeramiah Trindall SLSO Jeramiah.Trindall2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Jessica Honda LANGUAGES Jessica.Honda@det.nsw.edu.au 

Juanita McMillan WELLBEING COUNSELLOR Juanita.McMillan@det.nsw.edu.au 

Karen Tuynman CAPA / CAREERS Karen.Tuynman@det.nsw.edu.au 

Kate Dummett SLSO Kathryn.Dummett@det.nsw.edu.au 

Kellie Boyd DEPUTY PRINCIPAL, RELIEVING kellie.southcombe@det.nsw.edu.au 

Kumie Pather IT KUMARAN.PATHER@det.nsw.edu.au 

Kushma Narayan INCLUSIVE EDUCATION KUSHMA.NARAYAN@det.nsw.edu.au 

Lachlan Sibir HISTORY & SOCIAL SCIENCES Lachlan.Sibir1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Lilijana Ristevski ENGLISH Lila.GELEVSKI@det.nsw.edu.au 

Lis Viney ENGLISH Lis.Viney@det.nsw.edu.au 

Lyn Mansfield SASS Lynette.Mansfield5@det.nsw.edu.au 

Marguerite Hernage CAREERS marguerite.hernage@det.nsw.edu.au 

Maria Lowenstein SLSO - INCLUSIVE EDUCATION MARIA.LOWENSTEIN@det.nsw.edu.au 
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Marie Iping SLSO - INCLUSIVE EDUCATION MARIE.IPING@det.nsw.edu.au 

Mel Ozluk COUNSELLOR meltem.ozluk@det.nsw.edu.au 

Melinda Durie IT MELINDA.DURIE@det.nsw.edu.au 

Melissa Rielly PDHPE Melissa.Rielly@det.nsw.edu.au 

Michelle Bromley TAS MICHELLE.CAMILLERI@det.nsw.edu.au 

Mona Kamel TAS MONA.KAMEL@det.nsw.edu.au 

Nathan Hulands PDHPE Nathan.Hulands@det.nsw.edu.au 

Nicole Scotton TRADEWYNDS Nicole.Scotton@det.nsw.edu.au 

Nitha Sewlall ENGLISH NITHA.SEWLALL@det.nsw.edu.au 

Paramjit Phokela SOCIAL SCIENCES PARAMJIT.PHOKELA@det.nsw.edu.au 

Penni Robinson TAS PENNI.ROBINSON@det.nsw.edu.au 

Rachel Zoglmeyer MUSIC Rachel.Zoglmeyer@det.nsw.edu.au 

Rachel Kelso PDHPE / HT WELLBEING rachel.kelso@det.nsw.edu.au 

Rohit Prakash MATHS Rohit.Prakash@det.nsw.edu.au 

Rosemary Godbehere SASS ROSEMARY.GODBEHERE@det.nsw.edu.au 

Sally Govett LIBRARY SALLY.GOVETT@det.nsw.edu.au 

Sara Imanian SSO Sara.Imanian1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Satendra Prasad MATHS SATENDRA.PRASAD1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Shannon Finemore PDHPE shannon.finemore1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Shubham Bhatia MATHS & SRC COORDINATOR Shubham.Bhatia1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Songul Kaba SCIENCE songul.kaba@det.nsw.edu.au 

Subhadra Gounder SOCIAL SCIENCES SUBHADRA.GOUNDER@det.nsw.edu.au 

Suzy Tarasenko NIRIMBA COLLEGIATE DP suzy.tarasenko@det.nsw.edu.au 

Tim Gleeson CHAPLAIN Tim.Gleeson7@det.nsw.edu.au 

Timothy Macintyre ENGLISH TIMOTHY.MACINTYRE@det.nsw.edu.au 

Toyer Christian ENGLISH TOYER.CHRISTIAN@det.nsw.edu.au 

William Liu IT SERVICES william.liu11@det.nsw.edu.au 

Yateshwari Kashyap SOCIAL SCIENCES YATESHWARI.KASHYAP@det.nsw.edu.au 
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